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M/s. Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.,
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Sub.:- Grant of “Final No Objection Certificate” for your Plant
building on Plot No. A-1/1, 1/2, 1/3, MIDC Bhigwan lr:rdl.
Area, Pune.
Ref.:- 1. This office Prov. NOC No. MIDC/Fire/1747, dated 24.12.2000.
2. Your vide Letter No. Nil. Dated 23.08.2013. For sprinkler
waiver. A
3. Application submitted by co. on single window vide No. Nil
Dear Sir, _ | |
: With reference to the above, a representative of this office visited your
Plant building on 26.02.2014 at the above-mentioned address for inspection of
fire fighting arrangements provided by you. Since the fire fighting arrangements
provided by you were found in satisfactory working conditions this office is issuing
a “Final No-Objection Certificate” for your Plant building having built up area
admeasuring 81912.33 Sq. Mtrs. The area wise details are as follows:-
Sr. No. Name of the area Area in Sq. Mtrs, | Occupant Loaﬁ
No. of Person
01. Paper Machine s===== | e
Ground Floor 12450.63 1245 |
Extra height 622532 || @ e
First Floor 751699 751
Extra height arsis || L
Second Floor 1308.44 130
Extra height sy,
Third Floor 206.24 20
Extra height 10312 || -
02. Finishing House e L T |
Ground Floor 10578.00 1057 |
Extra height 5289.00 || @ -
3. Ware House Seas== Il s
Ground Floor - 1176560 || -
Extra height 588280 || @ -
04. Engineering Stores e, | e
Ground Floor 677.04 67
Extra height 33852 || @ -
05. Roll Grinding Extension S=z=== =
Ground Floor|\ 1185.62 118
Extra height | \ i 59281 || = -
[0]4) Thi("[k.en_er_[)ua\k b N ====== Bl
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Ground Floor 9100 || -

07. TG bUIldlng T N
Ground Floor 1030.13 103 |
First Floor 562.50 56

Second Floor 1180.00 118

08. Cooling tower ====== || @
Ground Floor 2dre | =t

Extra height se098 ||

09. Cooling Water Pump Shed ====== | |
Ground Floor w2 i 2

10. Coal Shed ====== | |
Ground Floor se2em |
Extra height 1836.00 - |

1. Package Boiler Eerewell L0 e
Ground Floor 2445 || | 2

12. D M Plant 2600 0 R
13. FLY ASH SILO ====== | |
Ground Floor igeize ] E

Extra height ol el e 1

14. FLY ASH SILO ====== | | .
Ground Floor g2y ||
Extra height 50.14 S R
15. FLY ASH SILO =mm=== -
Ground Floor legz28e || @ @ 1
Extra height 50.14 s
16. Boiler Plant zzz==== i EE
Ground Floor sedBe | L
Extra height erds | T

First Floor 2846585 || T ok

Extra height 14243 | e
Second Floor . 284.855 || @ e

Extra height 14243 || = @ i
Third Floor 284.855 L d

Extra height we
Fourth Floor 284.855 || = |

Extra height 14243 || = e

Total Built up area. 81912.33 3665
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under Section-3 of the said Act.
. Under sub-section (3) of Section
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As per Office Order No. MIDC

Graphic Paper Products Ltd. have paid an amount of Rs.

“Fire Protection Fund Fees” vide rec

The conditions mentioned in the
will remain unchanged, The undersig
additional recommendations deemed f

the statutory provisions amended from time to time and in the interest of t

protection of the company. If any
Subletting of plot or future expans
office is essential.

Thanking you.

Copy
Pune for favour of information.
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